
 

           Frühstück                                                         Salate Pasta / Nudeln 
            (bis 10 Uhr) 
 

 

 

 

Rühr-Ei Brötchen  

Überbackenes  

Baguette/Panini  

Wrap 

 
belegtes  Brötchen  

belegtes Baguette 

3,00 

4,00 
      

3,00      
 

ab 1,70 

ab 2,95 

    Gemischter Salat          6,50 

- Hähnchen / Ei 

- Tomate / Mozzarella 

- Feta / Schinken  
  
   Gemüse-Bowl       6,50
  Früchte-Bowl              6,50 
 
    Salat der Saison      4,00 

  

 

 

 

 

täglich wechselnde Saucen 

- Tomaten-Sauce 

- Käse-Sauce 

- Wurst-Gulasch 

- Bolognese 

- Spinat-Sahne-Sauce 

+ extra-Käse      0,50 

 
6,50 

6,50 

7,50 

7,50 

7,50 


